VARDHAMAN COLLEGE OF INGINEERING
[N T (AUTONOMOUS)
Shamshabad - 501 218, Hyderabad
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THREE YEAR MCA VI SEMESTER
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013 - 14
MCA VI SEMESTER (REGULATIONS: VCE-R11)

(Class work will be 6 days a week with Second Saturdays as holidays)

‘Description Date & Day Duration
Registrations 31-12-2013 (Tue)
Commencement of Project Work 01-01-2014 (Wed)

Abstract Submission and Approval from

Departmental Committee 01-01-2014 (Wed) to 25-02-2014 (Sat) 4 Week?‘;

First Review Oral Presentation of progress

with Status Repert 27-01-2014 (Mon) to 15-03-2014 (Sat) 7 Weeks

Second Review Oral Presentation of

e With SESEGS BBt 18-03-2014 (Tue) to 03-05-2014 (Sat) 7 Weeks
Submission of Final Dissertation / Thesis for

?g:'\l:?:?tztr)gassing all the Subjects of | and 05-05-2014 (Mon) to'17-05-2014 {Sat) 2 Wegks
Il Semesters )

Project Work Viva-Voce - 19-05-2014 (Mon) to 31-05-2014 (Sat) 2 Weeks

IV Semester

Supplementary Examinations
I/1L/ 1/ V Semesters
Supplementary Examinations

26-05-2014 (Mon) to 04-06-2014 (Wed) 2 Weeks

09-06-2014 (Mon) to 18-06-2014 (Wed) -, 2 Weeks

Results Expected 13-07-2014 (Sun)
List of Holidays during VI Semester
Wiiad-tn-Habi{le- E-Milet 13-01-2014 (Mon) | Ugadi 31-03-2014 (Mon)
& Bhogi
Sankranti 14-01-2014 (Tue) Babu Jag Jivan Ram Jayanthi | 05-04-2014 (Sat)
Kanuma 7 15-01-2014 (Wed) Sri Rama Navami 08-04-2014 (Tue)
Maha Sivarathri 28-02-2014 (Fri) Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14-04-2014 (Mon)
Holi 17-03-2014 (Mon) Good Friday 18-04-2014 (Fri)
Holidays falling on Sunday
India Republic Day 26-01-2014 (5un) |
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